
JR. WOMEN'S  123.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 105.0 0

2 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 105.0 0

3 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 120.0 105.0 0

4 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 120.3 105.0 0

5 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 90.0 0

6 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 90.0 0

7 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.9 85.0 0

8 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 80.0 0

9 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 80.0 0

10 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.0 75.0 0

11 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 119.0 75.0 0

12 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 75.0 0

13 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 70.0 0

14 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.0 70.0 0

15 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 116.6 65.0 0

16 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 55.0 0

Jr. Women's  123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.9 190.0 0

2 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 185.0 0

3 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 120.0 175.0 0

4 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 120.3 165.0 0

5 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 160.0 0

7 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 155.0 0

8 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.0 155.0 0

9 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 155.0 0

10 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.0 150.0 0

11 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 145.0 0

12 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 135.0 0

13 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 135.0 0

14 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 125.0 0

15 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 119.0 115.0 0

16 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 116.6 105.0 0

Jr. Women's  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 120.0 120.0 0

2 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 120.3 115.0 0

3 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 110.0 0

4 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.9 105.0 0

5 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 105.0 0

6 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 100.0 0

7 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 95.0 0

8 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 95.0 0

9 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 90.0 0

10 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.0 90.0 0

11 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.0 90.0 0

12 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 90.0 0

13 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 85.0 0

14 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 119.0 80.0 0

16 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 116.6 65.0 0

Jr. Women's  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 400.0 10

2 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 120.0 400.0 8

3 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 120.3 385.0 6

4 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.9 380.0 4

5 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 365.0 2

6 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 350.0 1

7 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 330.0 0

8 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 325.0 0

9 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 320.0 0

10 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.0 315.0 0

11 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.0 315.0 0

12 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 305.0 0

13 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 285.0 0

14 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 275.0 0

15 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 119.0 270.0 0

16 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 116.6 235.0 0


